Pos Name
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Tom Bush

Olivia Walwyn
Len Best

Steve Crossman
Karl Ward

Glenn Piper
Stephen Robinson
Adrian Fuller
Steve Jones

Bill Fox

John Doyle

Rick Smith
Francis Day

Phil Jacques
Dave Ainsworth
Mark Norton
DominicPartridge
Suzanne Budgett
James Corrigan
Anthony Smith
Alison Sedman
Andy Dwyer
Roger Dent

Lee Barratt
David Law
Robert Atkin
Michael Tayler
Paul Kenny
Shaun Brierley
Gareth Simpson
Lee Stockwell
TomPriestley
CharlieEaton
Mark Shaw
GaryWiliams
Michael Jones

M Boardman
Daniel Bamber
Julie Cox

Kevin Duckworth
Timothy Rainey
Vaughan McKay
Robert Anderson
Shane Wheatley
Mick Shannon
Roben Davies
Tim Dowling

Neil Wright

Chris Jackson
Stephen Minshull
Tom Snaith
NigelLee

Dave Phillips
Michael Brown
John Barber
Susan Clapham
Catherine Kelly
MichaelHarman
EllisClarke

John Rudd

Joan Jackson
Kevin Day
Antony Lee
John Clarke
GemmaHall
Simon Moorhouse
Mark Danaher
Eddie Hamilton
David Catterall
Dez Mitchell
James Fairfield

Tintwistle Gala Round the Resers race

at Tintwistle on Wednesday 24th June 2009
Resers — FINAL RESULTS

@t/Pos

L
V55
V40

V45
V45

V55
V40
V55
V55
V40
V50

M
L45

V40
L40

V40
V40

V40
V45
V40

M

V45
V50

L35
V50
V40
V55
V45

1
1

1
2

2
2
3
4
3
1

4
2
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V40 10

V45

V401
V45
V55
V65

V50
L40
L35

V45
L50
V401

6

1
7
6
1

8
1
2

V40 13

L
V45

8
9

Club

Altrincham & District AC
Altrincham & District AC
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Glossopdale Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Altrincham & District AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Pennine Fell Runners

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Altrincham & District AC
Altrincham & District AC
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers

Belle Vue Racers
Unattached

Belle Vue Racers

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Tintwistle Flyers

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Enduro

Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Unattached

Manchester University
Glossopdale Harriers

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Unattached

Altrincham & District AC
Trafford Athletic Club

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Glossopdale Harriers

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Trafford Athletic Club

Belle Vue Racers

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Royton Road Runners
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Glossopdale Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Northern Veterans Ac

Goyt Valley Striders
Unattached

Glossopdale Harriers
Manchester Tri Club

Buxton & District Ac

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

V40 14 E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac

Time
29:54
30:11
30:32
30:38
30:43
31:.02
31:18
31:25
31:31
31:36
31:45
31:50
32:00
32:07
32:17
32:27
32:38
32:44
33:09
33:19
33:26
33:27
3341
34:01
34:03
34:07
34:13
34:17
34:19
34:20
34:37
34:41
34:46
34:53
35:06
35:08
35:17
35:24
35:28
35:33
35:37
35:46
35:50
35:57
36:11
36:14
36:21
36:25
36:27
36:35
36:41
36:46
36:50
36:51
36:55
36:57
37:.01
37:06
37:10
37:13
37:14
37:17
37:26
37:28
37:30
37:39
37:52
38:05
38:11
38:13
38:30

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

David Turton
Katy Perrault
Paul Thompson
Liz Turton
Stephen Clifford
Howard Bamber
Pete O’Brien
Richard Cobb
Angela Oldham
DanielMcDermott
Tony Gibson
Patrick Connaghan
Graham Lawler
Janet Grint

lan Scott

Richard Wlodarczyk
Andy Wolstenholme

Sarah Kay
Steve Boag
Rick Jones
Siobhan Brown
David Roberts
John Harrod

Anthony Gummersall

Charmayne Brierley
David Peart
PhilChorley
Steve Phillips
Jason Chapman
ColinTimpson
Ann Davies
Marie Kay

John Fitzgerald
Maggie Jones
Jane Davenport
Andrea Maidment
Karen Maw
Steven Wilde
Sue Exon
NinaTomlin
Elizabeth Pleasant
RonHil

Malcolm Brown
Lindsey Mayers
Steve Ives

Julie Ryan

Rod Martin
ElaineHelme
Tracey Pitceathly
Stacey Holt
David Gent
EmmaJaneEaton
Paul Duarden
Jim Herron

Helen Gilson
Sarah Leah
Stuart Bowskill
Sally Conor

Scott Larkin

Julie Nankwell
Maxine Grimshaw
Jane Harney
Cheryl Lambrick
RichardEllis

Sue Martin

Lisa Woods
Alison Royle
Tracey Burgin
Brigid Woodcock
Sarah Dineen

graham@race-results.co.uk

V50 5
L 9
V4510
L50 2
V50 6
V55 7
V4511

LS55 1
V40 15

V55 8
L 12
V50 7
V50 8
V40 16
L 1
V40 17

L 14
V50 9
V50 10
V40 18
L40 3
V40 19
V55 9
V40 20

V60 1
L35 3
L35 4
V4512
L50 3
L35 5
L40 4
L35 6
V5510
L50 4
L 23
L40 5
V70 1
V4513
L 25
V40 21
L40 6
V45 14
L40 7
L45 2
L 29
V45 15
L 30

L 31
L35 7
V40 22
L35 8

L40 8
L45 3
L40 9
L40 10
V45 16
L45 4
L40 11
L45 5
L35 9
L45 6
L50 5

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Sweatshop

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Enduro

Unattached

Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Sweatshop

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Unattached

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Unattached

Hyde Village Striders Rc
Unattached

Gt Manchester Police Ac
Hyde Village Striders Rc

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Unattached

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Altrincham & District AC
Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Unattached

Chorley Ac

Trafford Athletic Club
Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Hyde Village Striders Rc
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Belle Vue Racers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

ort

Soft

38:32
38:42
38:42
38:46
38:59
39:03
39:05
39:14
39:16
39:29
39:48
39:52
39:55
39:57
40:09
40:24
40:32
40:35
40:44
40:46
40:52
40:53
41:02
41:27
41:28
41:38
41:42
41:47
41:51
42:08
42:16
42:22
42:28
42:31
43:11
43:12
43:20
43:37
43:43
44:.04
4408
44:23
44:25
44:27
44:29
44:40
44:45
45:09
45:17
45:23
45:50
47:15
47:18
47:28
47:28
4751
4757
48:12
48:44
49:00
4957
51:00
51:53
52:04
52:26
52:47
54:50
1:04:44
1:04:44
1:13:43



Resers - Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Altrincham & District AC 34 — 1 TomBush 6 Adrian Fuller 13 Dave Ainsworth 14 Mark Norton
2 E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac 38 — 5 Stephen Robinson 10 Rick Smith 11 Francis Day 12 Phil Jacques
3 Stockport Harriers & Ac 73 — 2 Len Best 15 DominicPartridge 19 Lee Barratt 37 Michael Brown
4 Glossopdale Harriers 96 — 3 Steve Crossman 24 Charlie Eaton 31 Vaughan McKay 38 John Barber

Resers - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS
No complete teams
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